"SHINTO" / "TOPMAN" HOLE SAWS - Japan
NO. S 88-2   SPARE DRILL FOR SHINTO CARBIDE TIPPED
                      HOLE SAW
NO. S 88-3   "SHINTO" TUNGSTEN CARBIDE-TIPPED
                      EXTRA-DEEP HOLE CUTTER
Made of HSS tool steel.
NO. S 88-4    "SHINTO"  7-PIECE MINI METAL HOLE SAW
                       SET
MHS 7000
Can bore up to 4.2mm thick metals
Packing : 1 pc/box
Body depth is 55 mm
198
        Item No. Drill Diameter Price
(pc)
  088-02-SD 6mm Ø
        Item No.                               7 pcs hole cutters Packing Price
(set/box) (set)
  088-04-MHS7000     6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 15 & 16mm 10
        Item No. Size Price
(mm) (pc)
  088-03-SL020 20
  088-03-SL025 25
  088-03-SL028 28
  088-03-SL030 30
  088-03-SL032 32
  088-03-SL035 35
  088-03-SL038 38
  088-03-SL040 40
  088-03-SL045 45
  088-03-SL048 48
  088-03-SL050 50
  088-03-SL055 55
  088-03-SL058 58
  088-03-SL060 60
  088-03-SL065 65
  088-03-SL068 68
  088-03-SL070 70
  088-03-SL075 75
  088-03-SL076 76
  088-03-SL080 80
  088-03-SL085 85
  088-03-SL090 90
  088-03-SL095 95
  088-03-SL100 100
  088-03X-SD Pilot Drill Bit 6mm Ø